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All designs, sketches, patterns, size charts and materials contained within this tech pack are the exclusive intellectual property of Rapha Racing Ltd. Unauthorised
reproduction, distribution, or use of any part of this document, including but not limited to the designs and technical specifications, is strictly prohibited without

prior written consent from Rapha Racing Ltd.
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Labeled Images

FRONT

SCREEN PRINT

SHESENDS
FOUNDATION.

80mm

40mm

CENTRALLY PLACED ON RIGHT SLEEVE
4CM FROM SEAM
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Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt CADs Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 11:09 AM

Labeled Images

SHE SENDS 2026

PRODUCT NAME: SS COTTON T-SHIRT
GRAPHICS: WILL

UPDATED: 20/02/25

DEVELOPER: REBECCA

Fa54 F2179 F1231
19-4056 TCX 17-4140 TCX 11-4601 TCX
Blue Lolite All Aboard Bit of Blue
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Labeled Images

BACK

SCREEN PRINT

270mm
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Labeled Images

RACING - COMMUNITY - FOUNDATION
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Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt SS26 BOM Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 11:09 AM
Style She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T- Collection Cottons
il Season SS26

Working Product Number SS26X13TEE

Placements
Image Material Material Material Supplier Composition Placement Dimension Qty UOM Price Supplier Material Multicolour
Sub Type Group Reference Status
Color Colour Color Tracking
Specification Status Comments
Code
Fabrics (2)
VTK6210-1 100% Main Body, (0] Un- Approved Bright White | PANTONE 11- | Approved
Single Organic Back neck Available 0601 TCX
Jersey Cotton tape
UA 100% Collar (o] Un- Approved Bright White | PANTONE 11- | Approved
VTK5851-4 Organic Available 0601 TCX
RIB 1X1 Cotton
Components (1)
Local Webbing & | Ribbon 100% Caught in Variable 1
Source Grosgrain Polyester back neck
Satin seam SNP
Ribbon LHSAW
Artworks (3)
Back Panel | Print Screenprint Back panel- 0 See See CAD
SEI'! i Artwork see CAD for Comment for
.. positioning pantone
colour
Front Panel Embroidery Front panel- (o] Navy Peony | PANTONE See CAD
%' embroidery see CAD for 19-4029 TCX for
B positioning pantone
o colour

Displaying 1- 5 of 13 results
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Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt SS26 BOM Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 11:09 AM
Placements
Image Material Material Material Supplier Composition Placement Dimension Qty UOM Price Supplier Material Multicolour
Sub Type Group Reference Status
Color Colour Color Tracking
Specification Status Comments
Code
SCHEEN PRINT Sleeve Print Screenprint RSAW sleeve- (o] See See CAD
SHESENDS 1 Artwork see CAD for Comment for
FOUNDATION | positioning pantone
- colour
Labelling (1)
Immago Woven & Size Label 523584- 2cm down 22mm x 22mm 1 Immago Approved Basic White | RAPHA White box/
%”é‘*' 523584 Rubber 01 from back / Basic OWN black text
MEDIUM Artwork neck seam Black STANDARD
MADE W VIETRAN ..,_E
Threads (1)
Coats Whole 0 Coats
Thread garment,
stitching
around the
story label
Packaging (5)
Byways Packaging Care Label | RAPHA 100% 2mmx30mmx165mm 0 Byways Approved Basic White = RAPHA Approved
Care Label = & Labelling CARE LBL = Polyester OWN
RAPHA STANDARD
CARE LBL
Byways Packaging Swing RAPHA 45mm x 90mm 0 Byways
e Rapha & Labelling | Ticket TKT N
Swing
Ticket
RAPHA
TKT N

Ly Please order TKT N from Youngone, do not order from Byways

Displaying 6 - 10 of 13 results
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Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt SS26 BOM Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 11:09 AM
Placements
Image Material Material Material Supplier Composition Placement Dimension Qty UOM Price Supplier Material Multicolour
Sub Type Group Reference Status
Color Colour Color Tracking
Specification Status Comments
Code
—— ———  Avery Packaging = Polybag ITS 70% 30cm x 35cm 0 Avery Clear / Basic Approved
Rysha Dennison & Labelling Recycled Dennison Black
Printed Polyester,
Polybag 30%
IT5 - size L Polyester
UA - Silica Packaging | Silica Gel To add into 1 Un-
Gel & Labelling polybag for a Available
natural fibre
and therefore
a higher
chance of
mould and
also more
humid
temperatures.
= 1 Byways Packaging | Barcode RAPHA 1x on Singtag, = 40mm x 50mm 2 Byways Basic White = RAPHA Approved
i Barcode & Labelling = Sticker ADH1 1x on Polybag / Basic OWN
I‘l I‘l |H| ‘ Sticker Black STANDARD
— RAPHA
ADH1
Other (0)

Displaying 11 - 13 of 13 results
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Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt SS26 BOM Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 11:09 AM

Care Labels

® W H X R

T9 - Wash and dry similar colour together
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Rapha

She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt

Evaluation by Sample

Sealer Sample Review

Approved 09/01/2026, 11:08 AM

Dim

BDY2

Title

Front Body Length

L measured excluding collar

BDY3

Back Body Length

L measured excluding collar

BDY5
BDY6
BDYS8
BDY9
BDY10
BDY11
BDY12
BDY13
BDY15
BDY16

BDY23

NE36
NE32
NE33
BDY19

BDY25

Across Shoulder
Shoulder Length
Across Back
Across Front

Chest Width

Waist Position
Waist Width

Hem Width Relaxed
Hem Depth

Collar Depth

Raglan Seam Length
Back

Back Neck Width
Front Neck Drop
Back Neck Drop

Armhole Straight

Distance Between
Raglan Points Back

Displaying 1- 18 of 22 results

Description

SNP Down To Hem

SNP Down To Hem

Across Shoulder Point To Point
SNP To Armhole Along Natural Fold
13cm Down From SNP & Across
13cm Down From SNP & Across
2cm Below Underarm Across

SNP to (MMT)

Straight Across at waist position

Straight Across

Neckline To Underarm

SNP To SNP

SNP To Neck Seam

SNP To CB Seam

Underarm To Shoulder seam

Across Seam To Seam

Tol (-)

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00
-0.50
-1.00
-1.00
-1.00
0.00
-1.00
-1.00
-0.30
0.00

-1.00

-1.00
-0.30
-0.30
-0.50

-0.50

Tol (+)

1.00

1.00

1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
0.30
0.00

1.00

1.00
0.30
0.30
0.50

0.50

Sealer Sample Review-Un-Available-MED

Target Actual

71.00

71.00

44.00
14.00
42.00
40.50
55.50
41.00
54.50
54.50

2.50

2.00

21.50

17.00
10.50
2.50
25.00

10.00

7010

70.50

43.00
13.80
41.00
40.10

55.50
41.00

54.00

54.30

2.50
2.00

21.50

17.20
10.50
3.00
26.00

10.00

Actual Revised
Delta

-0.90 71.00
-0.50 71.00
-1.00 44.00
-0.20 14.00
-1.00 42.00
-0.40 40.50
0.00 55.50
0.00 41.00
-0.50 54.50
-0.20 54.50
0.00 2.50
0.00 2.00
0.00 21.50
0.20 17.00
0.00 10.50
0.50 2.50
1.00 25.00
0.00 10.00

Review Comment

Units: CM
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt

Evaluation by Sample

Sealer Sample Review

Approved 09/01/2026, 11:08 AM

Dim Title

SL30 Overarm Sleeve
Length Set In

SL37 Bicep Width

SL40 Cuff Width Relaxed
Logo Logo Position CF
position

L same logo position as main range

Displaying 19 - 22 of 22 results

Description

Shoulder Point To Hem

2cm Below Armhole, Across
Measured at edge of cuff

CF neck To top of print (NOT INCLUDING
COLLAR)

Tol (-)

-1.00

-1.00
-0.50

-0.30

Tol (+)

1.00

1.00
0.50

0.30

Sealer Sample Review-Un-Available-MED

Target Actual Actual
Delta

25.50 25.50 0.00

22.00 22.00 0.00
18.50 18.70 0.20

9.00

Revised

25.50

22.00
18.50

9.00

Review Comment

sleeve logo position- 4.5cm from sleeve hem =>
UPDATE PINH VI HINH IN THANH 5.5CM

Units: CM
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Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt Sealer Sample Review Approved 09/01/2026, 11:08 AM
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Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt Sealer Sample Review Approved 09/01/2026, 11:08 AM
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Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt Sealer Sample Review Approved 09/01/2026, 11:08 AM

Wearers right sleeve logo to be
positioned 5.5cm from cuff edge

=> DOI HINH IN TAI TAY LEN 1CM -> PINH VI TU LAI TAY
PEN CANH DUOI HINH IN LA 5.5CM
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt Sealer Sample Review Approved 09/01/2026, 11:08 AM
FITTING INFO o —r
DATE FITTED: - 8th January 2026 == I 'Ala A
DATE MEASURED: - 6th January 2026 s ' - we|:(
MEASURED BY: - Natasha s k- =
SAMPLE SIZE: - Medium : B
ATTENDEES: - Alex, Natasha, Wil
RAPHA COMMENTS:

FIT & MEASUREMENT COMMENTS:

« Bring Armhole Straight back to spec , 3 . . R 3 .
e Bring Back Neck Drop back fo spec =>PDAM BAO THONG SO CHO HANG SAN XUAT

« Ensure all measurements are within tolerance for bulk production

ARTWORK COMMENTS:

=>DOI HINH IN TAI TAY LEN 1CM -> PINH VI TU LAI TAY

s Raise wearers left sleeve logo by 1cm, bottom of artwork to be 5.5¢cm from the cuff edge » . N R
PEN CANH DUOI HINH IN LA 5.5CM

ACTION:
- Please proceed to BULK PRODUCTION and send to Rapha HQ

=> TIEN HANH SAN XUAT THEO P1
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Length Set In

Displaying 1-19 of 22 results

Units: CM  Grading Display: Absolute

Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt SS26 Size Chart Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 11:09 AM
POMs
Dim Title Description Tol (-) Tol (+) XSM SML MED LRG XLG XXL
BDY2 Front Body Length SNP Down To Hem -1.00 1.00 67.00 69.00 71.00 73.00 75.00 77.00
> measured excluding collar
BDY3 Back Body Length SNP Down To Hem -1.00 1.00 67.00 69.00 71.00 73.00 75.00 77.00
L measured excluding collar
BDY5 Across Shoulder Across Shoulder Point To Point -1.00 1.00 41.00 42.50 44.00 45.50 47.00 48.50
BDY6 Shoulder Length SNP To Armhole Along Natural Fold -0.50 0.50 13.00 13.50 14.00 14.50 15.00 15.50
BDYS8 Across Back 13cm Down From SNP & Across -1.00 1.00 39.00 40.50 42.00 43.50 45.00 46.50
BDY9 Across Front 13cm Down From SNP & Across -1.00 1.00 37.50 39.00 40.50 42.00 43.50 45.00
BDY10 Chest Width 2cm Below Underarm Across -1.00 1.00 49.50 52.50 55.50 58.50 61.50 64.50
BDY11 Waist Position SNP to (MMT) 0.00 0.00 39.00 40.00 41.00 42.00 43.00 44.00
BDY12 Waist Width Straight Across at waist position -1.00 1.00 48.50 51.50 54.50 57.50 60.50 63.50
BDY13 Hem Width Relaxed | Straight Across -1.00 1.00 48.50 51.50 54.50 57.50 60.50 63.50
BDY15 Hem Depth -0.30 0.30 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50
BDY16 Collar Depth 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
BDY23 Raglan Seam Length | Neckline To Underarm -1.00 1.00 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.50 24.50
Back
NE36 Back Neck Width SNP To SNP -1.00 1.00 16.00 16.50 17.00 17.50 18.00 18.50
NE32 Front Neck Drop SNP To Neck Seam -0.30 0.30 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50 12.00
NE33 Back Neck Drop SNP To CB Seam -0.30 0.30 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50
BDY19 Armbhole Straight Underarm To Shoulder seam -0.50 0.50 23.00 24.00 25.00 26.00 27.00 28.00
BDY25 Distance Between Across Seam To Seam -0.50 0.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50
Raglan Points Back
SL30 Overarm Sleeve Shoulder Point To Hem -1.00 1.00 23.50 24.50 25.50 26.50 2750 28.50
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Rapha She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt

She Sends Short Sleeve Cotton T-shirt SS26 Size Chart

Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 11:09 AM

POMs
Dim Title Description Tol (-) Tol (+) XSM SML MED LRG XLG XXL
SL37 Bicep Width 2cm Below Armhole, Across -1.00 1.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 24.00 25.00
SL40 Cuff Width Relaxed Measured at edge of cuff -0.50 0.50 17.50 18.00 18.50 19.00 19.50 20.00
Logo Logo Position CF CF neck To top of print (NOT INCLUDING COLLAR) -0.30 0.30 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00
position

> Same logo position as main range

Displaying 20 - 22 of 22 results

Units: CM  Grading Display: Absolute

Page 20 of 20



